
Business Name First  Last Mailing Address City ST Zip Primary # Email

1st Franklin Financial Kim Carter P.O. Box 188 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7421 klc1413@1ffc.com

Action Pawn James Godwin 603 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2001 actionpawnadel@windstream.net

Adel Dental Associates Michael McCartney 101 W. Fifth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7679 adeldental1@yahoo.com or melissa@adeldental.com

Adel Feed & Seed Gary James 804 W. Mitchell St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4131 adelfs@windstream.net

Adel Financial Services Dave McDonald 102 S. Pine St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2229 afs1555@yahoo.com

Adel Ice Co. Buddy Duke 201 N. Burwell Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3988 adelice@windstream.net

Adel News Tribune Charles Shiver 131 S. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2233 adelnews@windstream.net

Adel News Tribune Maria Hardman 131 S. Hutchinson Ave Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2233 maria_hardman@yahoo.com

Adel Outfitters Chad Bush 1221 W. Fourth Street Suite 26 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7105 adeloutfitters@yahoo.com

Adel Trading Co. Terry Tucker 313 W. Fifth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2221 adeltrading1@gmail.com

Adel Wood Floors & More, LLC Chad Surrency 1221 West 4th Street Ste 30 Adel GA 31620 (229) 561-3560 chad28lindsay@hotmail.com

Advanced Cylinder & Tank, LLC Bruce Roberts 302 S. Railroad Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 244-1255 brucer@actrefurb.com

All Day Sun Leigh Ann Walker 2000 Wagon Wheel Rd Sparks GA 31647 (229) 546-3287 lastar417@hotmail.com

Ambassador Libby Griner 1444 Tift Ave. Suite D Tifton GA 31794 (229) 387-8055 l.griner@teamambassador.com

Amedisys Home Health Shannon Gibbs 220 GA Hwy 33 South Unit 7 Moultrie GA 31788 (229) 502-4260 shannon.gibbs@amedisys.com

ANS Signs Lorie Apperson-Moore 700 W. Ninth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4500 signs@anssign.com

Anytime Fitness Adam Gatzemeier 1221 W. Fourth St. Suite 19 Adel GA 31620 (229) 223-3195 adam@anytimefitness.com

Ashley's Business Solutions Bob Pearce 2020 McCormick Dr. Tifton GA 31794 (229) 386-4345 bpearce@ashleys.info

AT&T Georgia Courtney Brinson 304 Pine Ave. Albany GA 31702 (229) 888-4750 Cb2208@att.com

Atwater and Houston Insurance Agency Patrick Atwater P.O. Box 925 Nashville GA 31639 (229) 896-4551 patrick@atwaterhouston.com

B & S Remodelling Billy Welch 1264 Boone Rd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 546-5259 bands_remodelling@att.net

Badcock Home Furniture & More Lyn Stone 1104 S. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2528 stone_lyn@yahoo.com

Barfield Gas Co. Michael Davis 312 Old Quitman Hwy. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4828 barfieldgas@windstream.net

BASF Jeanie Gaskins 14284 Hwy. 41 N. Sparks GA 31647 (229) 549-8245 tom.mistretta@basf.com

BB&T Hope Walk 201 E. 4th St. Adel GA 31620 (229)896-4581 hwalk@bbandt.com

Bennett & Connell Matt Bennett 201 E. Fifth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-5295 bennettconnell@windstream.net

Bennett & Connell Daniel Connell 201 E. Fifth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-5295 daniel@bennettandconnell.com

Betts Environmental Recovery Inc. Tony Betts 361 Airport Square Adel GA 31620 229-896-5572 tbetts@bettsenv.com

Blarney Cup K. Lynn O'Linn 131 S. Burwell Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1377 blarneycup2014@gmail.com

Boone Funeral Home Dale Boone P.O. Box 129 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2613 boonefn@windstream.net

Borders Melons East LLC Benny Ensley 596 MJ Taylor Rd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1895 bensley@bordersmelons.com

Bounce-N-Slide Chris Griffin P O Box 54 Adel GA 31620 (229) 563-8888 bouncenslideinflatables@gmail.com

Brian Stone Construction Brian Stone 1271 Industrial Parkway Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2336 b.stone32@yahoo.com

Burger King John Mainor 1209 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2727 bkadel07330@gmail.com

Burwell Properties Tim Fuller 101 S. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-5150 create-memories@hotmail.com

C &M Parking Lot Sweepers, LLC Chris Griffin 215 W. Fifth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 563-8888 parkinglotsweepersllc@gmail.com

C&C Crab Shack Candice Tucker 809 N. Parrish Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 223-3100 caleighlane27@gmail.com

Captain D’s Seafood Scott Jones 1207 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4427 adelcaptaind@hotmail.com

Carter’s Fried Chicken Mike Carter 304 N. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2098 carter2098@hotmail.com

Carter’s Welding Wayne Carter 203 S. Poplar St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2406 N/A

Cecil Bay RV Park Ralph Campell 1787 Old Coffee Rd. Cecil GA 31627 (229) 794-1484 info@cecilbayrv.com or williamshospitality.net

Chancy Drugs Hugh Chancy 800 N. Parrish Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4564 jeffrowan@chancydrugs.com

Circlestone Country Club Travis Lane 13629 Hwy. 76 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3893 circlestonecc@gmail.com

Circuitboard Computers & Technology Marcus Ray 1587 Baytree Road Valdosta GA 31602 (229) 249-9233 maray@cbctinc.com

Citizens Community Bank Tim Jones 120 W. Main St. Hahira GA 31632 (229) 794-2111 tjones@citizenscommunitybank.net

City of Adel John Flythe P.O. Box 1530 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4505 jflythe@windstream.net

City of Cecil Ella Wilson 134 Rountree St. Cecil GA 31627 (229) 794-9302 cityhall@cityofcecil.org

City of Lenox Teresa Barber P.O. Box 560 Lenox GA 31637 (229) 546-4252 cityoflenox@gmail.com



City of Sparks Sonya Philpot P.O. Box 899 Sparks GA 31647 (229) 549-8211 cityofsparks@bellsouth.net

Coastal Pain EOA, Inc. Randy Lane 1810 W. Hill Ave. A-6 Valdosta GA 31602 229-244-5883 rlane@coastalplain.org

Colombo North America, Inc. Crystal York 1301 Industrial Blvd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2277 colombona@colombona.com

Colquitt EMC Wanda Moore 310 N. Parrish Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4591 jonifox@colquittemc.com or adel@colquittemc.com

Commercial Banking Company Vicki Godwin 110 W. Main St. Hahira GA 31632 (229) 794-2494 vgodwin@cbcbank.com

Commercial Printing Company Anna Folds Strickland 1158 Parrish Rd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 560-2898 afolds@windstream.net

Connell Sheet Metal Terry Connell P.O. Box 417 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4335 csmtadel2000@yahoo.com

Cook Community Bank Corey Gibbs 206 E. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-5176 jgibbs@bankofalapaha.com

Cook County Advertiser Jim Long 700 Bear Creek Rd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-5002 jimlong@mac.com

Cook County Commission Vickie Parrish 1200 South Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2266

Cook County Farm Bureau Michele Waters P.O. Box 427 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7505 mlwaters@gfb.org

Cook County Ford Kirk Hand 1000 S. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7411 kirk@cookford.com

Cook County Welding & Machine John Henry Surrency 1109 N. Elm St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3995 cookcowelding@windstream.net

Cook Family Wellness Center John Maylock 103 E. James St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3424 jillbergeron@tiftregional.com

Cook Medical Center Michael Purvis 706 N. Parrish Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-8000 michael.purvis@tiftregional.com

Cook Primary Care Vincent Valencia 308 N. Parrish Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-8500 vincent.valencia@tiftregional.com

Country Financial Bromlow Ins. Agency Cory Bromlow 116 S. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4561 cory.bromlow@countryfinancial.com

Creations Studio Photography Brian Baker 118 S. Hutchinson Ave Adel GA 31620 +

Credit Card Processing Queen Rheda McNamara 1272 Overstreet Rd. Sparks GA 31647 (954) 560-7367 rheda@creditcardprocessingqueen.com

Days Inn Adel Julie Moore 1204 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4574 stay@daysinnadel.com

Deen Advertising Ralph Deen P O Box 508 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4473 rldeen@windstream.net

District Attorney's Office Dick Perryman 201 N. Davis St. Nashville GA 31639 (229) 686-7015 dperryman@pacga.org

Dominos Pizza Sarah Campbell 410 N. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2100 N/A

Dorsey’s Supermarket Dorsey Holt 103 Brookside Dr. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7356 dorseyholt1@hotmail.com

El Carrisal Mexican Restaurant Carla Nunez 604 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4155 N/A

Elite Structures Don Gibbs P.O. Box 207 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7569 tparker@elitestructures.com

Evergreen Produce Brent Bloser 867 Rountree McCraine Rd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 316-0987 bbloser72@yahoo.com

Factory Stores at Adel Mike Williams 1221 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4511 mike@williamsinvestmentco.com

Family Health Center Jay Goberdhan 406 N. Parrish Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1672 jbird1870@aol.com

Family Vision Care Tim Sellers 500 N. Parrish Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4596 drtims@msn.com

Georgia Power Company Guy Daughtrey 1010 Bruce Ln. Tifton GA 31794 (229) 387-3425 gadaught@southernco.com

Greene Insurance Agency Billy Greene 100 W. Fifth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4024 billygreene@windstream.net

Grimsley Properties Phil Grimsley 412A N. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4000 grimsleydianne@yahoo.com

Hampton Inn Susan Griffin 1500 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (299) 896-3099 susan.griffin@premierhotel.com

Happiness In Health Jerry Morey 6500 Futch Road Hahira GA 31632 (229) 206-6977 jerrypoppy2541@gmail.com

Hardee’s Wesley Ryther 807 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7967 dana@ponderenterprises.net

Heritage House of Virginia Inc. Tammy Searcy 1706 S. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-6872 tsearcy@hhofva.com

Hilliard's Home Furnishings Tim Hilliard 1003 N. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3726 hilliardsfurniture@outlook.com

Historic Chaserville Mall Danny Brady 7800 Massee Post Road Sparks GA 31647 (229) 549-5800 N/A

Horse Creek Winery, LLC Jessica Wells 2873 Hwy. 76 W. Nashville GA 31639 (229) 686-5646 jessica.wells@horsecreekwinery.com

IHOP, Adel Kristina Beck 1202 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2662 kristina29ihop@gmail.com

Jeff Lane Trucking Company Jeff Lane 1785 Scarborough Rd. Hahira GA 31632 (229) 896-7591 jbl1787@windstream.net

Jerry Kelley GMC Jason Kelley 1100 S. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1555 jasonb.kelley@yahoo.com

Jerry Morey Construction Company Jerry Morey 6500 Futch Road Hahira GA 31632 (229) 206-6977 jerrypoppy2541@gmail.com

Jessi July Clothing Co. Jessica Smith 1377 Hutchinson Parrish Rd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-6807 jessijuly1978@hotmail.com

J-M Eagle Randy Sackewitz 2101 J-M Drive Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-8208 randallsackewitz@jmeagle.com

K & K Construction Kenneth Meeler 1406 Daughtry Rutland Rd. Lenox GA 31637 (229) 560-1608 kennethmeeler84@hotmail.com

King Frog Clothing Outlet Lynn Williams 1221 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4848 kfclothing@yahoo.com

King Frog Shell Station Keith Stith 1201 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-5395 carissa.oren@gmail.com



KM Bear Creek Village, LLC Mark Karras PO Box 509 Cassville GA 30123 (229) 563- 6164 mak44@bellsouth.net

Lee Office Equipment Hank Lee 201 W. Hill Ave. Valdosta GA 31601 (229) 244-0177 leeoff@bellsouth.net

LEM Ag & Specialty Marketing Jeannie Powell 1028 E. Verbena Ave Coolidge GA 31738 (229) 346-3141 jeannie@lem-agbiz.com

Lenox Welding Richard Varnadoe 1135 Kinard Bridge Rd. Lenox GA 31637 (229) 546-4991 lenoxwelding@planttel.net

Like Mother Like Daughter Boutique Tamika Pitts 115-B S. Elm St Adel GA 31620 (229) 223-0752 sean_john_33@hotmail.com

Little River Pole Barn Tandi Shirah 600-B S. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1530 littleriverpolebarn@gmail.com

Machine & Tool Manufacturing Ken Baldree 318 Airport Square Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1771 k.baldree@machineandtoolmfg.com

McDonald's Wendell Morgan 1100 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3034 wendell.morgan@partnersmcd.com

Mediacom Thomas Neel 275 Norman Dr. Valdosta GA 31602 (229) 244-3852 Tneel@mediacomcc.com

Michelle's Formal Wear Michelle Meadows 101 S. Burwell Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2748 mmwmeadows@aol.com

Micro Chem Company Randy Connell 258 Airport Square Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3156 rconnell@microchemcompany.com

Mink Chiropractic Center LLC Ken Register 409 Northside Dr. Valdosta GA 31602 (229) 242-3042 manager@minkchiro.com

Pebblewood Development, Inc. Randy Smith P.O. Box 55 Adel GA 31620 (229) 549-8456 thomas574144@bellsouth.net

Peripheral Mowers, Inc. Laddie Darden 1019 Lenox Brookfield Rd. Lenox GA 31637 (229) 549-4113 info@peripheralmowers.us

Piggly Wiggly/Ace Hardware Travis Flowers 714 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-5055 wesleypeach@yahoo.com

Pike Creek Turf, Inc. Kim Boling 427 Pike Creek Turf Circle Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7581 kboling@pikecreekturf.com

Pizza Hut Andrew Harper 21 Lazy Hammock Ct. Savannah GA 31419 (229) 896-1595 andrew.harper@yum.com

Plantation Publishing Co. Michael Ogle 424 N. Cleveland Ave. Albany GA 31701 (222) 888-3642 mogle@purchasingalliance.com

Purchasing Alliance Solutions Michael Ogle 1265 Minhinette Dr. Suite 150 Roswell GA 30075 (800) 782-8254 gmonteith@purchasingalliance.com

Purvis Funeral Home Tim Purvis 115 W. Fifth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2906 purvisfuneralhome@windstream.net

Quick Consulting & Business Services Sharon Harnage 200 W. 4th St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1333 sharon@quickconsulting.biz

R & S Graphics Al Nix 304 N. Burwell Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7760 rsgraphics@surfsouth.com

R&D Finishing Shannon Sumner P.O. Box 509 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4531 swsumner.afllc@windstream.net

Reames Concrete Co. Jeff Lunceford 105 E. Lovett St. Sparks GA 31647 (229) 549-6171 jeff.lunceford@reamesconcrete.com

Reed Bingham State Park Rose West 542 Reed Bingham Rd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3551 reedbinghamevents@gmail.com

Renasant Bank of the South Misty Dobransky 301 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4585 misty.dobransky@renasant.com

Retirement Consultants Network Terry Moore 125 S. Burwell Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3436 tmoore@retirecn.com

Rite Aid Erin Carter 715 West 4th Street Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2300 erin.m.carter811@gmail.com

Sanderson Farms Heath Parker 401 Industrial Park Dr. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1200 hparker@sandersonfarm.com

Shiver, Stephen, D.M.D. Stephen Shiver 410 E. McPherson Ave. Nashville GA 31639 (229) 686-7451 stephenwshiver@windstream.net

Shivers Utility Trailers Bennie Shivers 12920 Hwy 41 Sparks GA 31647 (229) 549-7000 shiversutilitytr@bellsouth.net

Sisters Florist & Bakery Sonya Griffin 1401 Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4637 sistersfloristandbakery@gmail.com

Sorrell Pest Control Stephanie Sorrell PO Box 369 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-8793 sorrell369@live.com

South Georgia Dance Company Courtney Holley 813 Bear Creek Rd Adel GA 31620 (912) 230-6084 crholley7@gmail.com

South Georgia Graphics Brian Harrell 206 S. Burwell Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3535 brian@southgeorgiagraphics.com

South Georgia Medical Center Laura Love PO Box 1727 Valdosta GA 31603 (229) 333-1000 laura.love@sgmc.org

Southeastern Credit Union Tina Burkhalter P.O. Box 2067 Valdosta GA 31604 (229) 686-7611 tburkhalter@southeasterncu.com

Southeastern Supply Jimmy Rountree 112 E. Colquitt St. Sparks GA 31647 (229) 549-8204 ses_spks@att.net

Southern OB-GYN Associates Thomas Moseley 220 Northside Dr. Valdosta GA 31602 (229) 241-2800 N/A

Southern Steel Erectors Daniel Riddle P.O. Box 252 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-8791 tbullmetal@yahoo.com

State Farm Insurance Brent Dixon P.O. Box 278 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2257 brent@brentdixoninsurance.com

Steel Building Systems Phil Emrich 320 Steven Lane Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7428 phil@sbsga.com

Stone's Heating & Air Services Will Stone 600 N. Cleveland Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 561-9787 stoneheatingandair@windstream.net

String Theory Music Chuck Westbrook 204 West Fourth Street Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1567 stringtheorymusic@yahoo.com

Suncrest Home Health Pam Wiley 1221 W. 4th St. Suite 7 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-8177 pwiley@suncresthealth.com

Super 8 Adel Gayle Shiver 1103 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2244 stay@super8adel.com

Sweet T’s Smokehouse Theresa Key 300 Jefferson Rd. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1665 tesaann@gmail.com

The Citizens Bank Jeff Taylor 101 N. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7402 jtaylor@nhcbanking.com

The Historic Chaserville Mall, LLC Danny Brady 7800 Massee Post Road Sparks GA 31647 (229) 549-5800 N/A



The Lilypad Lynn Williams 1221 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4848 kfclothing@yahoo.com

The Scruggs Company Billy Joe Lovett 4679 US Hwy. 41 Valdosta GA 31604 (229) 242-2388 blovett@scruggscompany.com

The Trust Bank Benny Lindsey P O Box 8 Lenox GA 31637 (229) 546-4215 blindsey@thetrustbank.net

The Trust Bank Jeff Baldree 607 W Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7458 jbaldree@thetrustbank.net

Therapy Associates of GA Lori Betts 510 N. Parrish Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2797 therapy2000@mediacombb.bet

U SAVE IT Pharmacy Bryan Martin 714 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1602 adel@u-save-it.com

US Renal Care Lephia Woods 701 N. Hutchinson Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4520 lwoods@usrenalcare.com

V Nails & Spa Tim Vu 1221 West 4th Street Ste 32 Adel GA 31620 (229) 223-3308 miphuonglai@gmail.com

Valdosta Daily Times Debbie Ritzman 201 Troup Street Valdosta GA 31603 (229) 244-1880 debbie.ritzman@gaflnews.com

Verizon Wireless/ Digital Express Hal Wiley 1221 W. Fourth St. Suite 33 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4366 digitalexpresshal@gmail.com

Voya Financial  Partners Danny Young 101 S. Maple St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2453 jamie.white@voyafa.com

Vulcan Steel Steve Browning 500 Vulcan Parkway Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-7903 jeanies@vulcansteel.com

Walker's Construction, LLC Jason Walker 2000 Wagon Wheel Rd. Sparks GA 31647 (229) 238-1811 walkersconstructionllc@gmail.com

Walmart Stores, Inc. 7194 Marcus Johnston 351 Alabama Road Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-9986 N/A

Watford Steel Buildings, Inc. Tiffany Watford PO Box 176 Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-1510 tiffany@watfordsteelbuildings.com

Watson's Pools & Patios Melissa Brown P.O. Box 57 Nashville GA 31639 (229) 686-2033 watsonspoolsandpatios@windstream.net

Watt's Repair Service Chris Watts 875 Crumpton Rd Lenox GA 31637 (229) 402-4718 christopherwatts99@yahoo.com

Wells Fargo Advisors Ryan Hancock 114 W. 12th St. Suite E Tifton GA 31794 (229) 387-0100 ryan.hancock@wellsfargodvisors.com

Wendy's Brook Smith 100 Florida Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4501 Adel10@donaldsonenterprises.com

Western Sizzlin' Deane Williams 1500 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-3663 westernsizzlin5032@hotmail.com

White Young & Associates - MetLife Lawton White 108 S. Pine St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2371 whiteyoung@windstream.net

Williams Billboard Company Steve Williams 1221 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4511 steve@williamshotelgroup.com

Williams Hotel Group Rick Williams 1221 W. Fourth St. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-4511 rick@williamshotelgroup.com

Williams Investment Company Mike Williams 1700 River Street Valdosta GA 31601 (229) 896-4511 mike@williamsinvestmentco.com

Windstream Communications Daryl Barron 282 Industrial Dr. Moultrie GA 31776 (229) 890-4353 daryl.barron@windstream.com

Witherspoon Nursery Paul Witherspoon 527 Wells Ave. Adel GA 31620 (229) 896-2822 paul.witherspoon@yahoo.com


